Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Cairns - (404736) - Tynemouth SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order
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:06.54
:06.75
:06.75
:07.98
:08.15
:08.77
:09.08
:09.53
:09.53
:09.54
:09.61
:10.09
:10.23
:111.45
111.49
:111.88
112.39
112.78
113.13
114.48
:117.69
:18.55
119.37
:20.46
:23.05
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Date

10/10/15
12/07/15
10/10/15
12/12/15
18/10/14
12/03/17
14/02/15
13/12/14
17/12/16
10/05/14
07/07/13
14/12/13
01/10/16
12/04/14
18/05/14
20/04/13
19/01/14
15/12/12
08/12/12
14/10/12
04/12/11
29/04/12
16/10/11
17/12/11
09/07/11
29/01/11

A4 4440

Meet

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
Tynemouth Time Trial

Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs
Newburn Summer Meet

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

[N PR Ala Olcian Rans

Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Shields
South Shields
Bishop Aukland
Hebburn
Stanley
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Blyth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Stanley

Tynemouth
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Club Swam Under Level

Tynemouth 3

3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3

3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
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1.£0.11
1:28.28
1:29.45
1:32.63

1:49.75

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:08.77
1:09.53
1:10.23
1:07.98
1:06.75
1:06.54
1:06.75
1:09.08
1:09.53
1:08.15
1:11.49
1:09.54
1:11.45
1:12.39
1:10.09
1:09.61
1:11.88
1:12.78
1:13.13
1:14.48
1:18.55
1:20.46
1:17.69
1:19.37
1:23.05
1:24.78
1:29.45
1:28.28
1:28.11
1:32.63

1:49.75
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PR
05/12/10
18/12/10
03/10/10
22/11/09

Date

12/03/17
17/12/16
01/10/16
12/12/15
10/10/15
10/10/15
12/07/15
14/02/15
13/12/14
18/10/14
18/05/14
10/05/14
12/04/14
19/01/14
14/12/13
07/07/13
20/04/13
15/12/12
08/12/12
14/10/12
29/04/12
17/12/11
04/12/11
16/10/11
09/07/11
29/01/11
18/12/10
05/12/10
21/11/10
03/10/10
22/11/09

INEWUESUE DI VIEEL
Blyth Christmas Cracker
Tynemouth Time Trials

Durham City Medley Challenge

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Meet

Tynemouth Spring Gala

Tynemouth Club Championships

South Tyneside Swim Team Autumn Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Tynemouth ASC Autumn NER Qualifier
Newcastle Swim Team Summer Gala
Gateshead & Whickham February Invitation Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships

Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Wear Valley ASC May 2014 Level 3 Meet
Tynemouth ASC Open Sprints & Teams
South Tyneside Spring Meet

Newburn New Year Graded Meet
Tynemouth ASC Club Championships
Newburn ASC 7th Annual Summer Gala
South Tyneside SC April Spring Meet
Tynemouth Club Championships
Derwentside ASC Christmas Cracker Meet
Tynemouth ASC Autumn Gala

Tynemouth Time Trial

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials & Club Champs
Blyth Lifeguard & Swiiming Xmas Cracker Me
Tynemouth Autumn Gala

Newburn Summer Meet

Tynemouth ASC Time Trials

Tynemouth Time Trials

Blyth Christmas Cracker

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

Durham City Medley Challenge

Newcastle Shrimp Meet

nNewcdstue
Blyth
Tynemouth
Durham
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Venue

Tynemouth
Tynemouth
South Shields
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Gateshead
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Bishop Aukland
Tynemouth
South Shields
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Hebburn
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Blyth
Tynemouth
Stanley
Tynemouth
Tynemouth
Blyth
Newcastle
Durham

Newcastle
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Club Swam Under Level

Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3

3

3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 3
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
Tynemouth 4
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